Adressen der Vereinslokale im Schiitzengau P6ttmes-Neuburg/Do.

Stand: 19.07.2023

Vereins-Nr.

421001
421002
421003
421004
421005
421006
421007
421009
421010
421011
421012
421014
421016
421017
421019
421020
421021
421022
421023
421024
421025
421026
421027
421028
421029
421030
421031
421032

Vereins-Name
"Alt-Baring" Bergen
"Eintracht" Ambach
"Gemdtlichkeit" Bayerdilling
"Donauperle" Bergheim
"Finkenstein" Bittenbrunn
"Bavaria" Dezenacker-Langloh
"Almenrausch" Gempfing
"Jagerblut" Handzell
"Einigkeit" Heinrichsheim
"Hubertus" Joshofen
"Birkenlaub" Klingsmoos
"Auerhahn" Kunding
"Weinbergschiitzen" Mauern
"EdelweilR" Miinster
"1922" Obermaxfeld
"Kgl. priv. FSG" P6ttmes
"Edelweil}" Reicherstein
"Hubertus" Riedheim
"SV 1906" Rohrenfels
"Hubertus" Schainbach
"Kgl. priv. FSG" Neuburg
"Winterlust" Strafl8
"Winterlust" Staudheim
"Edelweill" Thierhaupten
"Usseltaler" Trugenhofen
"Eichenlaub" Unterstall
"Auerhahn" Walda
"Jennerwein" Etting

Anderungen bei: 421026

SchieRlokal

Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Gasthaus Hertl
Sportgaststatte
Schitzenheim
Feuerwehrhaus
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schitzenheim
Sportgaststatte am See
Sportheim Klingsmoos
Gasthaus Hofgartner
Schiitzenheim (Schulhaus)
Schiitzenheim
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim (Kegelheim)
Gasthaus Brummer
Schiitzenheim
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiel3sportanlage
Sportheim StraR
Schitzenheim
SchielRanlage
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Gasthaus Daferner
Schiitzenheim

StraRe

Lohweg 4
Glockenweg 2
Rainer Str. 7
Fahrenweg 55
Gietlhausener Str. 48 b
Schmiedstr. 15
Schiitzenallee 5
Hauptstr. 15
Schulstr. 75

Am Sportplatz 1
Sandizeller Str. 4
Helenenstr. 1
Rémerstr. 10
Trommelgasse 14
Flinferweg 15

Am Galgenfeld 4
Wallerdorferstr. 8
von-Riederer-Str. 16
Braustr. 2a
Schitzenstr. 7

Alte Neuburger Str. 26
Neuburger Str. 44
Siedlungsstr. 8
Otzer Str.

Ringstr. 5

Am Sportplatz 1
Bergstr. 19
Wachteringer Str. 7

PLZ

86633
86676
86641
86673
86633
86666
86641
86554
86633
86633
86669
86666
86643
86692
86669
86554
86554
86684
86701
86676
86633
86666
86641
86672
86643
86673
86676
86641

Ort

Bergen
Ambach
Bayerdilling
Bergheim
Bittenbrunn
Dezenacker
Gempfing
Handzell
Heinrichsheim
Joshofen
Klingsmoos
Kunding
Mauern
Minster
Obermaxfeld
Pottmes
Reicherstein
Riedheim
Rohrenfels
Schainbach
Neuburg-Zell
Stral
Staudheim
Thierhaupten
Trugenhofen
Unterstall
Walda

Etting

Tel.-Nr.
5

0177-4745884
09090-96880
?
08431-46868
?

08432-1662

?
08431-46988
08431-42728
08433-1536
08432-338

?

?

08433-1460
08253-927600
08253-6796
08276-1689
08431-45639
0152-09239377
08431-644399

08432-8324
08271-8599

?
08431-5370778

08253-6151
?



Vereins-Nr.

421034
421035
421036
421037
421038
421039
421040
421041
421042
421046
421047
421048
421049
421050
421051
421052
421053
421054

Vereins-Name

"Gemdtlichkeit" Holzkirchen
"Zimmerstutzenv." Marienheim
"Edelweill" Haselbach
"Alpenrose" Grimolzhausen
"Auerhahn" Ried-Hessellohe
"Gemutlichkeit" Schonesberg
"Lindenschiitzen" Schorn

"Tell" Hollenbach

"Hubertus" Untermaxfeld
"Abendstern 04" Ludwigsmoos
"Juraschiitzen" Hutting
"Schiitzenfreunde" Burgheim

"SG Roter Hirsch" Oberhausen
"SSG" Neuburger-Land

"Enzian" Sehensand
"Schiitzengesellschaft 07" Klingsmoos
"Kaiserburgschiitzen" Oberhausen
"Tagbergschiitzen" Gundelsdorf

SchieRlokal

Gasthaus Haut
Vereinslokal
Vereinsheim Waldblick
Schiitzenheim
Sportheim

Gasthaus Daferner
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim (Obermaxfeld)
Gasthaus Kraus
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim

Gasth. Pizzeria D'Ali

Schitzenheim
Gasthaus Fried|
Gasth. Pizzeria D'Ali
Schiitzenheim

StraRe

Kirchbergstr. 4
Tobias-Kroll-Str. 4
Hittenweg 10
Schulberg 2

Am Sportplatz 8
Augsburger Str. 21
Kapellenstr. 2
Lindenstr. 22
Flinferweg 15
Ludwigstr. 119
Schulstr. 11
Ortlfinger Str. 26
Hauptstr. 11

Gnadenfelderweg 1
Pottmeser Str. 171
Hauptstr. 11
Pfarrer-Kessler-Str. 4

PLZ

86676
86633
86676
86554
86633
86676
86554
86676
86669
86669
86643
86666
86697

86633
86669
86697
86554

Ort

Holzkirchen
Marienheim
Haselbach
Grimolzhausen
Neuburg-Ried
Schonesberg
Schorn
Hollenbach
Obermaxfeld
Ludwigsmoos
Hitting
Burgheim
Oberhausen

Neuburg-Sehensand
Klingsmoos
Oberhausen
Gundelsdorf

Tel.-Nr.

08432-330
08431-45140

?

08253-1613
08431-5372363
08435-701
0152-28038547
08435-9448320
08433-1460

?

08427-1413
08432-9488345
08431-5360933

?

08433-1783
08431-5360933
08253-997145



